1
Specifications are subject to change
Copyright © Metaphase Technologies.  All rights reserved
April 2018
211 Sinclair Road, Suite 100
Bristol, PA 19007 USA
MetaBright™

ILS (In Line Strobe) XXX (Custom code)
- XXX -- XX X-XXXMB-RLXXX - XXX
MODEL NUMBER KEY
VOLTAGE - OPTIONMODEL - WAVELENGTH - - LENS
Lens/Diffuser Options
Contact Metaphase Technologies or your local representative for options such as custom diffusers, lenses, polarizers, IP-rated
enclosures for harsh environments, higher intensity, custom wavelengths, higher uniformity, etc. Not all options are available for
all lights.
4
Specifications are subject to change
Copyright © Metaphase Technologies.  All rights reserved
April 2018
211 Sinclair Road, Suite 100
Bristol, PA 19007 USA
MetaBright™
Washdown Ring Light
PRODUCT
DATA SHEET
METAPHASE
215-639-8699
MB-RL205
Wiring (4 conductors, flying leads)**  Wiring (4 conductors, without Intensity Control)
Wire Color Function  Wire Color Function
RED +24VDC  RED +24VDC
WHITE 0-10VDC INTENSITY CONTROL  WHITE +24VDC
BLACK GROUND (24V RTN)  BLACK GROUND (24V RTN)
GREEN SIGNAL GROUND  GREEN GROUND (24V RTN)
M12 (5 position male)**  Wiring with ULC-2
Pin # Function  Wire Color Function
1 +24VDC  RED, WHITE (+)
LED INPUT
2 0-10VDC Intensity Control  BLACK, GREEN (-)
3 GROUND (24V RTN)  Terminated within a 2 position ULC-2 output connector
 (Phoenix Contact P/N: BCP-508-2) 4 SIGNAL GROUND
5 No Connection
The M12 connector option is not recommended for lights
rated more than 4 amps
**Note: The 0-10VDC Intensity Control input can accept voltages from 0-24VDC where the light will operate at full intensity in the
10-24VDC range. The light is proportionally dimmer for any Intensity Control voltage less than 10VDC and the light is OFF at
approximately 0V or not connected (floating).
5
Specifications are subject to change
Copyright © Metaphase Technologies.  All rights reserved
April 2018
211 Sinclair Road, Suite 100
Bristol, PA 19007 USA
MetaBright™
Washdown Ring Light
PRODUCT
DATA SHEET
METAPHASE
215-639-8699
MB-RL205
Sample Model Number: MB-RL205-IP67-W-24-CC-Z
CONTACT USCOMPLIANCE
IP67